0.5mm Pitch,1.0mm Height , Back Flip FPC/FFC Connectors
(ZF70 Series)
Product Specification
(For External Use)
Rev. Description Written/Date Checked/Date Approved/Date
A New Release
Tyler
4-28-2022

Matte Tin100-200u”,
Ni 80-150u”
Ordering information
YXT-ZF70-**B-00 (LC)
1 2 3 4 5
1.YXT: YXT PRECISION TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
2.2Series name: ZF70(0.5mm pitch 1.0mm height FPC/FFC Connectors)
3. Number of positions: 04-16 B:Back Flip Type
4. 00(standard）
5.Customer: LC
0.5mm Pitch,1.0mm Height , Back Flip FPC/FFC Connectors
(ZF70 Series)
(CAD Data: Unit: mm)
General tolerance:±0.10
0.5mm Pitch,1.0mm Height , Back Flip FPC/FFC Connectors
(ZF70 Series)
Recommended PCB mounting pattern (Unit: mm)
Recommended FPC/FFC Dimentions
0.5mm Pitch,1.0mm Height , Back Flip FPC/FFC Connectors
(ZF70 Series)
Dimentions table (Unit: mm)
Part Number Number of
contact DIM A DIM
B DIM C DIM D DIM E
YXT-ZF70-04B-00（LC） 04 4.00 1.50 2.57 3.38 2.50
YXT-ZF70-06B-00（LC） 06 5.00 2.50 3.57 4.38 3.50
YXT-ZF70-08B-00（LC） 08 6.00 3.50 4.57 5.38 4.50
YXT-ZF70-10B-00（LC） 10 7.00 4.50 5.57 6.38 5.50
YXT-ZF70-12B-00（LC） 12 8.00 5.50 6.57 7.38 6.50
YXT-ZF70-14B-00（LC） 14 9.00 6.50 7.57 8.38 7.50
YXT-ZF70-16B-00（LC） 16 10.00 7.50 8.57 9.38 8.50
0.5mm Pitch,1.0mm Height , Back Flip FPC/FFC Connectors
(ZF70 Series)
Packing Specification
Reel Dimensions